E
xi
t
Si
g
n
Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652
Specification Sheet
Recessed
Surface
14.5”
13”
13”
8”
4”
10.75”
1.75”
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
Specifications subject to change without notice.
HL0203 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Family # Mounting Style Operation Number of Faces Letter Color Housing/Trim
Finish Options
HL0203 S - Surface Mount
R - Recessed Mount
Blank - AC Only
B - Battery Backup
1 - Single Face1
2 - Double Face2
RC - Red on Clear1
GC - Green on Clear1
RM - Red on Mirror2
GM - Green on Mirror2
W - White
B - Black
A - Aluminum
Blank - None
SDT - Self-Diagnostic
Example model# HL0203 S B 1 RC A SDT
Dimensions
Features
•	Energy-efficient LED technology
•	Decals & template provided for chevron directional indicators
•	UL listed for damp locations & meets UL924, NFPA 101 Life
Safety Code, NEC, OSHA, Local and State Codes
•	Die-cast aluminum mounting canopy included–pro-
vides top, end or back mount convenience
Mounting
•	Ultra-bright, energy efficient, long-lasting Red or Green LED
•	UV-stabilized ultra-clear acrylic edgelit panel provided
consistent, uniform illumination
Illumination
•	Premium-grade, aluminum housing (also available in black or
white powder coated)
Housing
•	Dual 120V/277V voltage
•	Charge rate/power “ON” LED indicator light and push-to-
test switch for mandated code compliance testing
•	LVD (low voltage disconnect) prevents battery from deep
discharge
•	Maintenance-free, rechargeable Ni-Cad battery (EM model)
•	 Internal solid-state transfer switch automatically connects the
internal battery to
•	LED Board for minimum 90-minute emergency illumination
•	Fully automatic solid-state, two-rate charger initiates battery
charging to recharge a discharged battery in 24 hours.
Electrical
Edge Lite LED Exit Sign
9/18/2013
1. Clear available with single face only
2. Double face models will have mirror divider.